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Troll’s breakfast

 13,00$

12,00$
12,00$
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   14,00$
   14,00$

Baguette bread

Plain oatmeal and bananas and fruits
Wheat bran cereal, whole wheat and fruits

Ham
Turkey
Smoked meat
Vegetables and tofu

Single Plate

Egg, ham, bacon and cheese

Vegan breakfast

Panini or sandwich

Greek salad               11,00$
Broccoli, cauliflower, cranberry salad  11,00$
Garden-fresh salad      11,00$
Spinach salad        11,00$

You can collect your weekly pass at the booth
 at the King’s table Lower Town.

Available at the event 

Including cheese and spinach

(choice of salad)

Available from Sunday, August 07th until August 14th 2022
Every day from 7:30 a.m. to 13:00 a.m.

Luncheon and dinner12:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.


